Alphonso Gonzalez

Garrett Loper

Justin Malme
Caitlyn Muller

Dimitri Raimonde

Edwardo Rodriguez

RaKayla Rodriguez

Carly Steenland

2016
Senior Scholarships and Awards

Gladys & Richard Babbitt Award in the Visual Arts
Sam Bzozowski Memorial Marching Band Scholarship
Alan R Reinhardt Memorial Music Scholarship

Petway Patriot Scholarship

Edward Pinson Scholarship

Presidential Scholarship from Rider University
Jodi Paterno Memorial Scholarship

Cumberland Players Performing Arts Scholarship

Rowan University Merit Scholarship
Delaware Bay Lighthouse Scholarship

Michael L Gruccio, Jr Memorial Scholarship
Edward Pinson Scholarship

Joan & Blanche Riggins Memorial Music Scholaship
Enrico Serra & Vincent Spinnato, Sr. Scholarship
American Legion Scholarship

John ] Cali Young Artist Scholarship

Jodi Paterno/Singing Ambassadors Scholarship
Salem County Brass Society Scholarship
Cumberland County Honors Band Scholarship
Montclair Merit Scholarship

John N. Giunta Memorial Scholarship
Puerto Rican Festival fo NJ

Joe Acosta Memorial Scholarship
Principal's Award for Volunteersim
Ted Wheaton Memorial Scholarship

Adam Gonzalez Scholarship
Puerto Rican Festival of NJ

VHS Red Cross Club Scholarship

$200.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$88,000.00
$500.00
$100.00

$60,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$16,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$96,000.00

$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$250.00

$1,500.00



