2016

Senior Scholarships and Awards

Alphonso Gonzalez	Gladys & Richard Babbitt Award in the Visual Arts Sam Bzozowski Memorial Marching Band Scholarship Alan R Reinhardt Memorial Music Scholarship	\$200.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00
Garrett Loper	Petway Patriot Scholarship Edward Pinson Scholarship Presidential Scholarship from Rider University Jodi Paterno Memorial Scholarship Cumberland Players Performing Arts Scholarship	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$88,000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00
Justin Malme	Rowan University Merit Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Caitlyn Muller	Delaware Bay Lighthouse Scholarship	\$500.00
Dimitri Raimonde	Michael L Gruccio, Jr Memorial Scholarship Edward Pinson Scholarship Joan & Blanche Riggins Memorial Music Scholaship Enrico Serra & Vincent Spinnato, Sr. Scholarship American Legion Scholarship John J Cali Young Artist Scholarship Jodi Paterno/Singing Ambassadors Scholarship Salem County Brass Society Scholarship Cumberland County Honors Band Scholarship Montclair Merit Scholarship	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$16,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$96,000.00
Edwardo Rodriguez	John N. Giunta Memorial Scholarship Puerto Rican Festival fo NJ Joe Acosta Memorial Scholarship Principal's Award for Volunteersim Ted Wheaton Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$500.00
RaKayla Rodriguez	Adam Gonzalez Scholarship Puerto Rican Festival of NJ	\$500.00 \$250.00
Carly Steenland	VHS Red Cross Club Scholarship	\$1,500.00